Cislo
objednavky
v evidencii
MS FA

1/2022
2/2022

3/2022
4/2022

5/2022
6/2022
7/2022
8/2022
9/2022
10/2022
11/2022
12/2022
13/2022
14/2022
15/2022
16/2022
17/2022
18/2022

Hodnota
objednavky sDPH?

35,76 €
67,93 €

33,93 €
197,16 €

51,73€
46,43 €
0,00€
51,37€
4,43€
91,01€
73,80 €
26,22 €
17,00 €
35,57 €
70,40 €
0,00€
255,61 €
96,15 €

ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano

Datum

objednavka vystavenia

objednavky Text objednavky

10.1.2022 Nakup peciva

11.1.2022 Nakup ovocia a zel.

11.1.2022 Nakup potravin
11.1.2022 Nakup potravin

11.1.2022 Nakup mdsa
17.1.2022 Nakup peciva
10.1.2022 Skolské mlieko

18.1.2022 Nakup ovocia a zel.

18.1.2022 Nakup potravin
18.1.2022 Nakup potravin
20.1.2022 Nakup potravin
18.1.2022 Nakup mdsa
21.1.2022 Né&kup masa
24.1.2022 Nékup peciva

24.1.2022 Nakup ovocia a zel.

25.1.2022 Skolské mlieko
20.1.2022 Nakup potravin
25.1.2022 Nakup potravin

Nazov doddvatela

Bagetka s.r.o.
DusanBellay-DUMA

Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.

Masovyroba s.r.o. B.Sukenik
Bagetka s.r.o.

Organika s.r.o
DusanBellay-DUMA

Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.

Masovyroba s.r.o. B.Sukenik
Masovyroba s.r.o. B.Sukenik
Bagetka s.r.o.
DusanBellay-DUMA
Organika s.r.o

Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex SLOVAKIA spol.s.r.o.

Adresa dodavatela

Nalepkova 293 925 03 Horné Sali

M.R.Stefanika2188/29A Sered

Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921
Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921

Mlynska 1042 Pata 925 53

Nalepkova 293 925 03 Horné Sali
Slne¢na 3467/8 Piestany 92101

M.R.Stefanika2188/29A Sered
Krajinska cesta 3 PieStany 921
Krajinska cesta 3 PieStany 921
Krajinska cesta 3 PieStany 921
Mlynska 1042 Pata 925 53
Mlynska 1042 Pata 925 53

Nalepkova 293 925 03 Horné Sali

M.R.Stefanika2188/29A Sered

Slne¢na 3467/8 Piestany 92101

Krajinska cesta 3 PieStany 921
Krajinska cesta 3 PieStany 921

ICo
dodavatela e

36226335
17763703

31428819
31428819

50606344
36226335
44555156
17763703
31428819
31428819
31428819
50606344
50606344
36226335
17763703
44555156
31428819
31428819

Cislo
zmluvy
ak
existuj

Meno kto podpisal
objednavku

Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova

Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova

Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova
Beata Lukacova

Funkcia kto
podpisal
objednavku

riaditelka M3
riaditelka M3

riaditelka M3
riaditelka MS

riaditefka M3
riaditelka M3
riaditefka M3
riaditelka M3
riaditelka MS
riaditelka MS
riaditelka MS
riaditelka MS
riaditelka MS
riaditelka MS
riaditelka MS
riaditelka MS
riaditelka MS
riaditelka MS






